
W E S T  V I R G I N I A

MD.

Roanoke

Richmond

Staunton

Lynchburg

Cave Spring

Harrisonburg

Augusta

Bath

Bedford

Rockingham

Botetourt
Amherst

Rockbridge

Highland

Alle
gh

an
y

Shenandoah

Roanoke

64

81

66

220

460

59

6

4

7
1

10

3 2

11
8

0 100 Miles50

Congressional District

County

6

Bath

nationalatlas.govnationalatlas.govTM

Virginia (11 Districts)

Congressional District 6


